

MATERIALE DE CURATENIE

I.D.: 52901610

Data publicarii 23.12.20 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 2.822,27 RON - 2.822,27 RON

Descriere: 1 K-SEPT SOLUTIE DEZINFECTANT SUPRAFETE 750 ML Buc 10 18.49 184.87 2 SANO ANTIKALK Buc 2 14.29 28.57 3 MANUSI NITRIL NEPUDRATE 100BUC/CUTIE Buc 2 67.23 134.45 4 SOLUTIE GEAM AJAX 500 ML Buc 24 5.04 121.01 5 RIVEX PARCHET 1.25L Buc 8 12.61 100.84 6 SANO PARCHET 2L Buc 6 18.49 110.92 7 ACE POWER GEL Buc 2 8.40 16.81 8 ANITRA WC GEL Buc 3 6.72 20.17 9 SANO APARAT WC Buc 20 5.88 117.65 10 SACI MENAJ 240L 11 9.24 101.68 11 SACI MENAJ 35L 12 3.36 40.34 12 SAPUN LICHID Buc 17 12.61 214.29 13 TRIUMF DEGRESANT Buc 1 11.76 11.76 14 HARTIE IGIENICA TORK Buc 48 16.81 806.72 15 SANO DETERGENT VASE Buc 6 10.08 60.50 16 CLOR 1L Buc 12 2.52 30.25 17 DETARTRANT 800 ML Buc 6 7.14 42.86 18 BURETE VASE ACORD Buc 16 0.42 6.72 19 LAVETE MICROFIBRA Set 2 8.40 16.81 20 LAVETA BUMBAC Buc 100 1.26 126.05 21 BURETE INOX Buc 3 4.20 12.61 22 GALEATA VILEDA Buc 1 168.07 168.07 23 FARAS+COADA Buc 4 6.72 26.89 24 RACLET GEAM Buc 2 10.92 21.85 25 MATURA SORG Buc 4 12.61 50.42 26 MATURA PVC+COADA Buc 6 5.88 35.29 27 REZERVA MOP 250 GR Buc 6 4.62 27.73 28 MANUSI MENAJ M Buc 3 5.46 16.39 29 MANUSI MENAJ M Buc 2 2.52 5.04 30 SPUMA POLIURETANICA 700 ML Buc 2 21.85 43.70 31 DEBELLO Buc 2 5.88 11.76 32 MOP PLAT Buc 2 54.62 109.24 Plata OP 10 ZILE